
AFT + Member Benefits at a Glance

Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance www.aft.org/ADD 800-238-1133, ext. 8643

AFT Advantage www.aft.org/benefits, click on Shopping For first-time visitors, go to 
www.aft.org/members for access

AFT Robert G. Porter Scholarships www.aft.org/scholarships

Amalgamated Bank Mortgage www.amalgamatedbank.com/AFT 800-701-8409 

AT&T Wireless Discount www.unionplus.org/AFTatt code: 7172343

Auto Buying/TrueCar www.unionplus.org/autobuying

Budget Truck Rental www.unionplus.org/budgettruck code: 56000127763  
800-561-1157

Car Rental www.unionplus.org/AFTcarrentals

    Avis 800-698-5685, code:  B723700

    Budget 800-455-2848, code:  V816100

    Dollar 800-800-4000, code:  3042236

    Hertz 800-654-2200, code:  205666

    Payless 800-729-5377, code:  A071900

    Thrifty 800-847-4389, code:  3042238

ConsumerReports.org www.unionplus.org/consumerreports

Credit and Budget Counseling www.unionplus.org/creditcounseling 877-833-1745

Credit Cards www.aftcard.com 800-522-4000

Dansko Footwear www.aft.org/members, click on the Dansko link

DinnerTime www.aft.org/dinnertime code: AFT

Disability Income* www.aftbenefits.org/disability 888-423-8700

Emergency Assistance Plus www.aftbenefits.org/EAPlus 855-781-9063 

Everyday Discounts (formerly Entertainment Discounts) www.unionplus.org/entertainment

Flowers & Gift Baskets www.unionplus.org/flowers 888-667-7779

Free College www.unionplus.org/freecollege 888-590-9009

Health Savings www.unionplus.org/healthsavings

AFT + MEMBER BENEFITS
As an AFT member, you belong to a community of colleagues—with benefits that go beyond the workplace. AFT + Member 

Benefits brings you the purchasing power of the AFT’s 1.7 million members. With a union, you don’t have to go it alone on or off the 

job—or in making financial decisions big and small. Need a great deal on your next new car? A competitive mortgage rate? A choice 

of no-fee credit cards? A great wireless plan? AFT + can help. Our AFT + Member Benefits program is just one more way that joining 

the AFT gives us the strength of many in every part of our lives.

*	 New York State United Teachers members have similar programs through NYSUT Member Benefits Trust. To obtain more information about these plans, 
members can call 800-626-8101.
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AFT + Member Benefits at a Glance

Hotels www.aft.org/hotels 877-670-7088, code: 8000000297

Identity Theft Protection aft.clcidprotect.net

Legal Services* www.unionplus.org/legal

Long-Term Care Insurance* www.aftbenefits.org/ltc 800-616-8759

Magazines www.buymags.com/AFT 800-877-7238

MetLife Auto & Home Insurance* www.metlife.com/AFT 877-238-9638

Money Transfer www.unionplus.org/moneytransfer

Motor Club www.unionplus.org/motorclub 800-454-8722

No-Cost Term Life for New Members www.aftbenefits.org/freeterm 888-423-8700

Personal Loans www.unionplus.org/loans 855-578-8704

Pet Health Insurance* www.unionplus.org/AFTpets 877-358-3944

Powell’s Bookstore www.aft.org/benefits, click link under Shopping

Professional Moving Discounts www.unionplus.org/movingvans 888-642-6814 (Allied Van Lines) 
888-813-9595 (North American Van Lines) 

Real Estate Program www.unionplus.org/realestate 800-284-9756

Retiree Health Insurance www.unionplus.org/medicare 888-680-4770

Rosetta Stone www.aft.org/rosettastone code: AFT

Save My Home Hotline www.unionplus.org/savemyhome 866-490-5361

Senior Term Life* www.aftbenefits.org/senior 888-423-8700

Share My Lesson www.sharemylesson.com

Student Debt Clinics www.aft.org/debtclinic;  
www.forgivemystudentdebt.org

To request a debt clinic,  
email: debtclinic@aft.org

Term Life* www.aftbenefits.org/term 888-423-8700

Union Plus Mortgage Company www.aft.org/benefits/mortgage 855-864-6653

Union Plus Scholarships www.aft.org/scholarships

Universal Life* www.aftbenefits.org/universal 888-423-8700

Vacation Tours www.collette.com/unionsave 844-868-2685, code: UNIONSAVE

*	 New York State United Teachers members have similar programs through NYSUT Member Benefits Trust. To obtain more information about these plans, 
members can call 800-626-8101.

DISCLOSURES
The AFT has numerous endorsed programs listed in this brochure for which it receives expense reimbursements. All payments to the AFT are used solely to 
defray the costs of administering the AFT + Member Benefits programs and, where appropriate, enhance them.

QUESTIONS 

AFT + Member Benefits 
800-238-1133, ext. 8643
aftplus@aft.org
www.twitter.com/AFTMembBen  

Many of the AFT’s benefits are provided through Union Plus. The programs listed in this brochure are current as of Sept. 2018. Visit aft.org/benefits for new 
programs and enhancements.
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